xi = Introduction

1-Aa

17

31

Abandon
Accustom
Analyze
Apply
Ask
Assess
Attach
Awaken

Bb

Balance
Bear
Believe
Break
Build
Burn

Cc
Calm
Capture
Change
Check
Compete
Construct
Create
Cultivate



LONTENTS

49-Dd

Dare
Deepen
Demand
Dream
Drop

61 « E€

Emanate
Encourage
Escape
Experience

71-Ff

Feel
Find
Focus

Free
Fulfill

83-Gg

Give

87-Hh

Have
CONTENTS vii



91

101

105

111

123

129

131

i
Imagine
Indicate
Inspire
Intuit

J)

Joke

Kk

Keep
Know

LI

Leave
Linger
Listen
Live
Love

Mm
Meditate
Mingle

Nn

Name

Oo

Observe
Obsess

CONTENTS



135 =

151 =

155 =

169 =

P
ParIti)cipate
Penetrate
Permit
Pilot

Plan
Prepare
Present
Preserve

Qq

Quest

Rr
Recall
Reduce
Reflect
Release
Rest
Rethink
Retreat

Ss

Sacrifice
Sanctify
Select
Shed
Shelter
Simplify
Stretch



183

191

195

199

Tt

Take
Think
Transcend

Uu

Uplift

Vv

Value

Ww

Wait
Write



203-XX

X-ray

207 = Yy

Yield

209 w 2LZ
Zigzag



213

215

217

219

» Epilogue: Monroe’s Twelve Pieces of Parting Advice
m Postscript

Appendix: The Action Plan Worksheet
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